
 

2024 ST JOSEPH’S SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE  
 
 

Tuition Fees: 
 
Primary per week                              $37.70 per week 
 per term                                   $377.00 per term 
 
Tuition Discount:  Two children –   12.5% discount  
 Three children - 35%  
 Four children - 50% 
 
Technology Levy per term   $32.50 1 child family 
 per term   $65.00 2 or more children 
 
Resource Levy per term   $25.00 1 child family 
 per term  $50.00 2 or more children  
 
Fundraising Levy per term   $25.00 per family 
 
Grounds Levy         per term   $25.00 per family 
 
Building Fund Levy per term        $114.00 per family 
  
Swimming (Term 1 & 4 only)       $12.00 per child per week 
 
Health Care Card Concession                  70% 
 
1 TO 1 Chromebook Program (Yr. 4-6)            $50.00 per term  
Chromebook Insurance (Yr. 4 only - 1 payment)              $100.00 
 
iPad Access Fee (Yr. P-3)                  $50.00 per term 

    


